T3SP10D/T3SP15D Data Sheet
Time Domain Reflectometers
Debug with Precision
Resolution <3 mm
Affordable Tools for Precision Debugging
● True Differential TDR up to 15 GHz – Best for twisted
pair and differential design
No ground connection required.

additional accessories.
8
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Differential TDR, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables T3SP10D
Differential TDR, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables, Internal Battery T3SP10D-B
Differential TDR, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables, SMA Cal. Kit T3SP10D-BUNDLE
Differential TDR, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables, SMA Cal. Kit,
Internal Battery
T3SP10D-B-BUNDLE
Differential TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables T3SP15D
Differential TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, Internal Battery T3SP15D-B
Differential TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit T3SP15D-BUNDLE
Differential TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit,
Internal Battery
T3SP15D-B-BUNDLE
Phase Matched SMA cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-SMA
Phase Matched 3.5 mm cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-3.5MM
Differential TDR-Probe (high precision, 18 GHz, 0.5 – 5.0 mm variable pitch) T3SP-DPROBE
Differential TDR-Probe (economic, 5 GHz, 2.5 or 5 mm fixed pitch) T3SP-DPROBE-F
Single-ended TDR-Probe (fixed pitch 2.54 mm) T3SP-SEPROBE-F
Single-ended TDR-Probe (high precision, 10 GHz, variable pitch) T3SP-SEP
OSL Calibration Kit SMA with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-SMA
OSL Calibration Kit 3.5MM with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-3.5MM
Storage and Travel Case (aluminum suitcase for TDRs and accessories) T3SP-CASE
Battery Internal Pack – Upgrade T3SP-B-UPGRADE
Demo and Verification Board T3SP-BOARD
Warranty is one year.
Platform selection guide
Product Code Mainframe and
phase matched cables
Calibration Kit
(Bundle-models)
Internal Battery
(B-models)
T3SP10D Yes No No
T3SP10D-B Yes No Yes
T3SP10D-BUNDLE Yes Yes No
T3SP10D-B-BUNDLE Yes Yes Yes
T3SP15D Yes No No
T3SP15D-B Yes No Yes
T3SP15D-BUNDLE Yes Yes No
T3SP15D-B-BUNDLE Yes Yes Yes
© 2019 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
T3 stands for Teledyne Test Tools.
teledynelecroy.com